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Jennie Jonsson <jjonsson{@utah.gov>

Docket no. j5-2202.-0]

Carbon/Emery Motion

Robert Moore <rmocre@utah.gov> Mon, Sep 14, 2015 at 4:34 PM
To: Chris Parker <chrisparker@utah.gov>

Cc: Jennie Jonsson <jjonsson@utah.gov>, Michele Beck <mbeck@utah.gov>, Patricia Schmid
<pschmid@utah.gov>, Justin Jetter <jjietter@utah.gov>, "Duncan, Wifliam" <wduncan@utah.gov>, Kira Slawson
<KiraM@blackburn-stoll.com>, Rex Olsen <rolsen@utah.gov>

Judge Jonsson,

Mr. Parker's email is in accord with the Offices understanding of the agreement which should be formalized
tomorrow. Thank you.

Bob
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